FEABRA April 29 2018 results Pee Wee

Chaislee Conrad  Charlie
Ridgeton Boyette Roany
Abbie Bowen Tootsie
Reecy Coons Bunny
Ryker Anderson  Rooster
Breslyn Blanford  Glitter
Logan Long Dakota
Amelia Douglas Corazon
Kynleigh Stace Ryan
Haven Blanford Glitter
Sophia Rangel Bunny
Silvia Douglas Corazon
Greyson Sullivan  Roany

4/30/2018 1



FEABRA April 29 2018 results

Rider
Allie Hobbs
Brandy Hunt
Cindy Pearce
Jenna Orr
Missi Licari
Teresa Bass
April Forde
Kathy Dickason
Anique Borders
Brittany Brantley
Ashlynne Blanton
Jenna Orr
Billie Faulkner
Kiley Powers
Laci Bachert
Teresa Wicker
Kathy Dickason
Tifni Martin
Mallorie Smith
Bianca Naughton
Kelsey Powers
James Dickason
Kiley Powers
Taylor Brianne
Mary Beth Fox
Sonia Diaz
Susan Matthews
Jillian Alday
Ashton Reas
Grace Falkner
Kim Monaco
Kirin Malisoff
Denise Smith
Kirin Malisoff

4/30/2018

Horse
Cash Me Out Jess
Honey
Ms Goldy Bell
Ric
Corazon
Dakota
Slim Shady
Smoke
Smokin Spotted Bars
She's Gotta Hemi
Jack
Heidi
Little Salt Shaker
Molly
Fly
Skeeter
w
Smiley
Slide
Sydona
Pippy
King
Pearl
First Ladies Deal
My Caliente
Moore than Blonde
Val on Ice
Dude
Bubba
Porsche
Pickles
Cher
Fiddler
Smarkty pants

Time

O O O o o o

16.544
16.566
16.909
16.915
17.002
17.011
17.147
17.158
17.184
17.204
17.237
17.245
17.336
17.386
17.387
17.449
17.484

17.49
17.495
17.576
17.598
17.638
17.688
17.849
17.858
17.902
17.936
18.056

Placing

1d1
1d 2
1d 3

2d1
2d2
2d3

3d1
3d2
3d3

Points Money

30 $ 236.00
25 S 142.00
20 S 95.00

15
10

$ 203.00
30 $ 122.00
25 S 81.00

20
15

10

$ 135.00
S 81.00
S 54.00

30
25
20
15

Open



FEABRA April 29 2018 results

John Mosely
Bianca Naughton
Mary Beth Fox
Atley Driggers
Shelby Sizemore
Brianna Moore
Missi Licari

Lisa Thomas
Linda Lynch
Brandy Hunt
Brianna Moore
Kannon Dougal
Madison Mack
Atley Driggers
Stefanie Delgado
Jan Troost

4/30/2018

Badger

Cajun

Far

Gypsy
Peppys Easy Jet
Sugar

SL Sugar Plum
Easy Does It
Tapout
Queenie
Shorty

Diesel
Mongo

Swift

Spirit
Thunder

18.242
18.275
18.604
18.626

18.71
18.781
18.967
19.086
19.278
19.699
19.815
19.836
19.846

20.06
20.917
30.072

4d 1
4d 2
4d 3

10
30
25
20

15

10

$ 101.00
S 61.00
S 41.00

Open



FEABRA April 29 2018 results

Rider
Anique Borders
Grace Falkner
Taylor Brianne
Karin Malisoff
Karin Malisoff
Atley Driggers
Atley Driggers

4/30/2018

Horse
Smokin Spotted Bar
Porsche
First Ladies Deal
Cher
Smarty Pants
Swift

Gypsey

Time Placing Money Points

16.909 1d1
17.849
17.868
17.902
18.056 2d1
18.067
18.626

$71.00

$48.00

30
25
20
10
30
25

0

Youth



FEABRA April 29 2018 results

Rider
April Forde
laci bachert
Teresa Wicker
Taylor Brianne
Mary Fox

4/30/2018

Horse
Slim Shady
fly
Skeeter
First Ladies Deal
My Caliente

Time Placing Money

16.544 1d1
17.184
17.204
17.49
17.495

S94

WBRL



FEABRA April 29 2018 results

Rider
Teresa Bass
Denise Smith
Jan Troost
John Mosley
Linda Lynch
Lisa Thomas

4/30/2018

Horse
Dakota
Fiddler
Thunder
Badger
Tapout
Easy Does it

Time Placing Money

0
17.936 1d1
30.072
18.242
19.278 2d1
19.086

$63.00

$42.00

Senior 2D



FEABRA April 29 2018 results Senior 2D
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